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Jangro

Health & Safety Summary

Jangro Curve Air Freshener, Citrus, 10 Pack plus 2 holders

Identification of the substance/mixture and of the company/undertaking

Product name
Internal identification
PCS No.

UFI

Supplier

Hazards identification

Hazard pictograms

Signal word

Hazard statements

Precautionary
statements

Jangro Curve Air Freshener, Citrus, 10 Pack plus 2 holders

BC165-CT

UK: Jangro Limited Europe: Jangro (Europe) Limited
Parklands TA 6-9 Trinity Street

3rd Floor Dublin 2

Lostock Ireland

Bolton, UK D02 EY47

BL6 4SD Tel: 01 617 7911

Tel: 01204 795 955
Fax: 01204 579 499
enquiries@jangrohg.net

Warning

H302
H315
H317
H319
H412

P273
P280
P103
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